PUBLIC POWER COLORING CONTEST DEADLINE: September 27, 2024

Zeeland Board of Public Works invites you to join us in celebrating Public Power Week, October 6-12, along with more than 2,000 other community-powered, not-for-profit electric utilities that collectively provide electricity to 49 million Americans.

Through the Public Power Coloring Contest, we wish to engage students and the community in a way that will enhance interest and understanding of the role that efficient, safe, reliable, and affordable electricity plays in powering our community.

THE CONTEST WINNER WILL RECEIVE A \$50 GIFT CARD & WILL BE FEATURED IN CURRENTS MAGAZINE!

RULES:

- 1. This contest is open to 1st- 4th grade Zeeland students.
- 2. Contestants may only submit one entry.
- 3. Submissions will be accepted through Friday, September 27.
- 4. The winner will be announced the week of October 6 and notified by email.

HOW TO ENTER:

- 1. Complete one of the two Zeeland BPW Public Power Coloring Contest coloring sheets.
- 2. Complete the information below.
- 3. Submit both the coloring sheet & information below by September 27, 2024 by returning to your school office or mail/drop off to 350 E. Washington Ave, Zeeland, MI 49464

The form below must be completed & submitted with the color sheet to enter.

First Name:	Last Name:	Grade:		
School Name:	Parent/Guardian Name:			
Parent/Guardian Phone #:	Parent/C	Guardian Email:		

Parent/Guardian: I	hereby grant the	right to use, p	oublish, and d	display this	artwork for	promotional
purposes.						

Parent/Guardian Signature: _____

Submission must be received by Friday, September 27, 2024.



